English
Language
Company

Administration Fees

1-6 weeks
T-24 weeks
25+ weeks

Additional for course extensions

Daytime Tuition Fees

Intensive General English
(CRICOS code 050701A)

General + Business English
(CRICOS code 0102025)

English for Academic Purposes
(CRICOS code 054401C)

Semi-Intensive General English
(Not available to student visa applicants)

Premium English (CRICOS code 050701A)

Premium English for Academic Purposes (CRICOS code 054401C)

Daytime Courses

2025 Fee

$250

$90
$15/w
$360
$15/w

1-6 weeks

7-12 weeks
13-16 weeks
17-24 weeks
25-35 weeks

36+ weeks

1-17 weeks

Premium English for Business (CRICOS code 0102025)

Cambridge B2 First (FCE) (CRICOS code 0102022)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) (CRICOS code 0102023)

Cambridge C2 Proficiency (CPE) (CRICOS code 0102024)

2026 Fee

$250

$90
$15/w
$360
$15/w

2025 Fee

$460/w
$450/w
$440/w
$430/w
$420/w
$410/w

$410/w

$890/w

$470/w

$470/w

$470/w

2026 Fee

effective from
N/A (fee unchanged)

N/A (fee unchanged)

2026 Fee

$470/w
$460/w
$450/w
$440/w
$430/w
$420/w

$420/w

$890/w

$480/w

$480/w

$480/w

2026 Fee
effective from

Applicable to new
enrolments received
from 01 November 2025
(Enrolments for a
course start date in
2026 received before 01
November 2025 benefit
from the 2025 fee)

As above

N/A (fee unchanged)

Applicable to new
enrolments received
from 01 November 2025
(Enrolments for a
course start date in
2026 received before 01
November 2025 benefit
from the 2025 fee)

Program Start Dates

Start any Monday"

"Or Tuesday if the Monday is a

public holiday.

Start any Monday'

Start any Monday'

05 Jan 2026 I

05 Jan 2026 |

05 Jan 2026 I

23 Mar 2026
14 Sep 2026

23 Mar 2026
14 Sep 2026

14 Sep 2026

Cambridge Exam Fees

2025 - 2026 Fee

B2 First $475
C1 Advanced $475
C2 Proficiency $495



English
Language
Company

Daytime Cambridge courses

Cambridge B2 First (FCE)

(CRICOS code 0102022)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE)

(CRICOS code 0102023)

Cambridge C2 Proficiency (CPE)

(CRICOS code 0102024)

Evening Cambridge courses

Cambridge B2 First (FCE)

(CRICOS code 0102022)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE)

(CRICOS code 0102023)

September 2025

15 Sep - 05 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 01-05 Dec

15 Sep - 05 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 01-05 Dec

15 Sep - 05 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 01-05 Dec

September 2025

15 Sep - 05 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 01-05 Dec

15 Sep - 05 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 01-05 Dec

January 2026

05 Jan - 13 Mar  (10w)
Exam during the week 09-13 Mar

05 Jan - 13 Mar  (10w)
Exam during the week 09-13 Mar

05 Jan - 13 Mar  (10w)
Exam during the week 09-13 Mar

January 2026

05 Jan - 13 Mar  (10w)
Exam during the week 09-13 Mar

05 Jan - 13 Mar  (10w)
Exam during the week 09-13 Mar

Cambridge Course Dates, Public Holidays and Christmas Holidays

March 2026 September 2026

23 Mar - 12 Jun  (12w)
Exam during the week 08-12 Jun

14 Sep - 04 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 30 Nov-05 Dec

23 Mar - 12 Jun  (12w)
Exam during the week 08-12 Jun

14 Sep - 04 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 30 Nov-05 Dec

14 Sep - 04 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 30 Nov-05 Dec

N/A

March 2026

23 Mar - 12 Jun  (12w)
Exam during the week 08-12 Jun

23 Mar -12 Jun  (12w)
Exam during the week 08-12 Jun

June 2026

22 June - 04 Sep (1Mw)

Exam during the week
31 Aug-04 Sep

22 June - 04 Sep (1Mw)

Exam during the week
31 Aug-04 Sep

September 2026

14 Sep - 04 Dec  (12w)

Exam during the week
30 Nov-05 Dec

14 Sep - 04 Dec  (12w)

Exam during the week
30 Nov-05 Dec

2025 & 2026 exams: In 2025 and 2026, ELC will be enrolling Cambridge exam applicants into the Cambridge English Qualifications Digital exams. The written exam (digital) and the speaking interview
(in person) will all take place during the last week of the course (on 1 or 2 days between Monday - Friday). There will be no exams on Saturdays or in the week following the course end date.

Public Holidays

English Language Company & ELC Career College observe all NSW public holidays.
No classes are held and the campus is closed on public holidays. At the time of
publication public holidays annouced are as follows in 2025

Wednesday 01 January
Monday 27 January
Friday 18 April

Monday 21 April
Friday 25 April
Monday 09 June
Monday 06 October

Thursday 01 January

Monday 25 January
Friday 03 April
Monday 06 April
Monday 08 June
Monday 05 October

Christmas Holidays

The school will be closed from Thursday 25 Dec 2025 until Friday 02 Jan 2026.

The last day of classes will be Wednesday 24 Dec 2025.

The first day back will be Monday 05 Jan 2026.

Note that ELC will operate for a 3-day week from Monday 22 Dec 2025 to Wednesday 24
Dec 2025.

The school will be closed from Thursday 24 Dec 2026 until Friday 1 Jan 2027.

For day classes, the last day of class will be Thursday 24 Dec 2026 (i.e. that week will be
a 4-day week)

For evening classes, the la.st day of class will be Wednesday 23 Dec 2026 (i.e. that week
will be a 3-day week).

The first day back will be Monday 04 Jan 2027.





