

# English Language Company Program Dates & Fees Daytime Courses

Administration Fees	2025 Fee	2026 Fee	2026 Fee effective from	
Enrolment fee	\$250	\$250	N/A (fee unchanged)	
Materials fee				
1-6 weeks	\$90	\$90		
7-24 weeks	\$15/w	\$15/w	N/A (fee unchanged)	
25+ weeks	\$360	\$360	N/A (fee unchanged)	
Additional for course extensions	\$15/w	\$15/w		

Daytime Tuition Fees		2025 Fee	2026 Fee	2026 Fee effective from	Program Start Dates	
Intensive General English, General + Business English, English for Academic Purposes						
Intensive General English	1-6 weeks	\$460/w	\$470/w	Applicable to new enrolments received from 01 November 2025 (Enrolments for a	Start any Monday <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> Or Tuesday if the Monday is a public holiday.	
(CRICOS code 050701A)	7-12 weeks	\$450/w	\$460/w			
General + Business English	13-16 weeks	\$440/w	\$450/w			
(CRICOS code 0102025)	17-24 weeks	\$430/w	\$440/w	course start date in 2026 received before 01		
English for Academic Purposes	25-35 weeks	\$420/w	\$430/w	November 2025 benefit from the 2025 fee)		
(CRICOS code 054401C)	36+ weeks	\$410/w	\$420/w			
Semi-Intensive General English						
Semi-Intensive General English (Not available to student visa applicants)	1-17 weeks	\$410/w	\$420/w	As above	Start any Monday <sup>1</sup>	
Premium Courses	Premium Courses					
Premium English (CRICOS code 050701A)		\$890/w	\$890/w	N/A (fee unchanged)		
Premium English for Academic Purposes (CRICOS code 054401C)					Start any Monday <sup>1</sup>	
Premium English for Business (CRICOS code 0102025)						
Intensive Cambridge Exam Preparation						
Cambridge B2 First (FCE) (CRICOS code 0102022)		\$470/w	\$480/w	Applicable to new enrolments received from 01 November 2025 (Enrolments for a course start date in 2026 received before 01 November 2025 benefit from the 2025 fee)	05 Jan 2026 I 23 Mar 2026 I 14 Sep 2026	
Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) (CRICOS code 0102023)		\$470/w	\$480/w		05 Jan 2026 I 23 Mar 2026 I 14 Sep 2026	
Cambridge C2 Proficiency (CPE) (CRICOS code 0102024)		\$470/w	\$480/w		05 Jan 2026 I 14 Sep 2026	

Cambridge Exam Fees			
	2025 - 2026 Fee		
B2 First	\$475		
C1 Advanced	\$475		
C2 Proficiency	\$495		



# English Language Company Program Dates & Fees Cambridge Course Dates, Public Holidays and Christmas Holidays

Daytime Cambridge courses	September 2025	January 2026	March 2026	September 2026
Cambridge B2 First (FCE) (CRICOS code 0102022)	15 Sep - 05 Dec (12w)  Exam during the week 01-05 Dec	05 Jan - 13 Mar (10w) Exam during the week 09-13 Mar	23 Mar - 12 Jun (12w) Exam during the week 08-12 Jun	14 Sep - 04 Dec (12w)  Exam during the week 30 Nov-05 Dec
Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) (CRICOS code 0102023)	15 Sep - 05 Dec (12w)  Exam during the week 01-05 Dec	05 Jan - 13 Mar (10w) Exam during the week 09-13 Mar	23 Mar - 12 Jun (12w) Exam during the week 08-12 Jun	14 Sep - 04 Dec (12w)  Exam during the week 30 Nov-05 Dec
Cambridge C2 Proficiency (CPE) (CRICOS code 0102024)	15 Sep - 05 Dec (12w) Exam during the week 01-05 Dec	05 Jan - 13 Mar (10w) Exam during the week 09-13 Mar	N/A	14 Sep - 04 Dec (12w)  Exam during the week 30 Nov-05 Dec

Evening Cambridge courses	September 2025	January 2026	March 2026	June 2026	September 2026
Cambridge B2 First (FCE) (CRICOS code 0102022)	15 Sep - 05 Dec (12w) Exam during the week 01-05 Dec	05 Jan - 13 Mar (10w) Exam during the week 09-13 Mar	23 Mar - 12 Jun (12w) Exam during the week 08-12 Jun	22 June - 04 Sep (11w) Exam during the week 31 Aug-04 Sep	14 Sep - 04 Dec (12w) Exam during the week 30 Nov-05 Dec
Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) (CRICOS code 0102023)	15 Sep - 05 Dec (12w) Exam during the week 01-05 Dec	05 Jan - 13 Mar (10w) Exam during the week 09-13 Mar	23 Mar - 12 Jun (12w) Exam during the week 08-12 Jun	22 June - 04 Sep (11w) Exam during the week 31 Aug-04 Sep	14 Sep - 04 Dec (12w) Exam during the week 30 Nov-05 Dec

2025 & 2026 exams: In 2025 and 2026, ELC will be enrolling Cambridge exam applicants into the Cambridge English Qualifications Digital exams. The written exam (digital) and the speaking interview (in person) will all take place during the last week of the course (on 1 or 2 days between Monday - Friday). There will be no exams on Saturdays or in the week following the course end date.

## **Public Holidays**

English Language Company & ELC Career College observe all NSW public holidays. No classes are held and the campus is closed on public holidays. At the time of publication public holidays annouced are as follows in 2025

[ · · · · ·   · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2025	2026
Wednesday 01 January	Thursday 01 January
Monday 27 January	Monday 25 January
Friday 18 April	Friday 03 April
Monday 21 April	Monday 06 April
Friday 25 April	Monday 08 June
Monday 09 June	Monday 05 October
Monday 06 October	

### **Christmas Holidays**

#### 2025-2026

The school will be closed from Thursday 25 Dec 2025 until Friday 02 Jan 2026.

The last day of classes will be Wednesday 24 Dec 2025.

The first day back will be Monday 05 Jan 2026.

Note that ELC will operate for a 3-day week from Monday 22 Dec 2025 to Wednesday 24 Dec 2025.

#### 2026-2027

The school will be closed from Thursday 24 Dec 2026 until Friday 1 Jan 2027.

For day classes, the last day of class will be Thursday 24 Dec 2026 (i.e. that week will be a 4-day week)

For evening classes, the la.st day of class will be Wednesday 23 Dec 2026 (i.e. that week will be a 3-day week).

The first day back will be Monday 04 Jan 2027.